
Traditional Indonesian Massage
60 MIN

90 MIN

120 MIN

200K

300K

400K

Mix of Javanese and Balinese-style massage with pushing
strokes and firm thumb pressure to ease muscle fatigue and
soreness.

Aromatic-Relaxing Massage
60 MIN

90 MIN

120 MIN

245K

345K

445K

Experience rejuvenation with an aromatic blend of essential
oils and soothing water flow techniques to relieve stress and
revitalise your senses.

Accupressure-Point Massage (Dry)
60 MIN

90 MIN

120 MIN

280K

380K

480K

Discover the power of applying pressure to acupuncture
points with a combination of stretching techniques to clear
blockages and promote overall well-being. 

Hot-Stone Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

395K

495K

Placement of soothing hot stones at different pressure points
help to relieve stress while restoring harmony to your body,
mind and spirit.

Bali-Thai Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

395K

495K

A blend of Balinese and Thai techniques using fingers,
thumbs, and elbows to relax and melt away stress, leaving you
rejuvenated.

Pregnancy Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

425K

525K

A gentle, specialized therapy for expectant mothers that helps
to ease discomfort, reduces stress, and promote relaxation.
(Recommended for pregnancy 4 months & above)

Massage

Lomi-Lomi Massage
90 MIN

120 MIN

395K

495K

A deep tissue massage that uses the elbows and forearms to
provide long, broad strokes to encourage lymphatic flow and
circulation.



Javanese Coin Therapy (Kerokan)
Cupping (Bekam)
Ear Candle
Eye Collagen
Ratus-V Treatment
Face Massage
Hand Massage
Back and Head Massage
Body Scrub
Milk Bath in Jacuzzi

158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
158K
248K
288K

Herbal Foot Detox
30 MIN
60 MIN

158K
188K

Soak your feet in a soothing warm herbal bath to detox impurities,
while enjoying a foot scrub and reflexology.

Foot Reflexology
30 MIN
60 MIN
90 MIN

158K
188K
288K

Stimulate blood circulation and relief pain to restore vital energy
flow and holistic health.

Foot Reflexology + Massage
90 MIN 328KTreat your feet to ultimate pampering and top it off with a relaxing

body massage.

Foot Massage

Natural Cleansing Facial
60 MIN 348KUsing only all natural ingredients to cleanse, moisturise and even

skin tone for healthier and youthful-looking skin.

Signature Glowing Facial
60 MIN 398KEnjoy a soothing facial treatment to boost elasticity, brightness, and

fight anti-aging. Suitable for normal to combination skin.

Facial

30 MIN

Body Care


