Massage

Traditional Indonesian Massage		
Mix of Javanese and Balinese-style massage with pushing strokes and firm thumb pressure to ease muscle fatigue and soreness.	60 MIN	200K
	90 MIN	300K
	120 MIN	400K
Aromatic-Relaxing Massage		
Experience rejuvenation with an aromatic blend of essential oils and soothing water flow techniques to relieve stress and revitalise your senses.	60 MIN	245K
	90 MIN	345K
	120 MIN	445K
Accupressure-Point Massage (Dr	y)	
Discover the power of applying pressure to acupuncture	60 MIN	280K
points with a combination of stretching techniques to clear blockages and promote overall well-being.	90 MIN	380K
blockages and promote overall well being.	120 MIN	480K
Lomi-Lomi Massage		
A deep tissue massage that uses the elbows and forearms to	90 MIN	395K
provide long, broad strokes to encourage lymphatic flow and circulation.	120 MIN	495K
circulation.		
Hot-Stone Massage		
Placement of soothing hot stones at different pressure points	90 MIN	395K
help to relieve stress while restoring harmony to your body, mind and spirit.	120 MIN	495K
Bali-Thai Massage		
A blend of Balinese and Thai techniques using fingers,	90 MIN	395K
thumbs, and elbows to relax and melt away stress, leaving you rejuvenated.	120 MIN	495K
Pregnancy Massage		
A gentle, specialized therapy for expectant mothers that helps	90 MIN	425K
to ease discomfort, reduces stress, and promote relaxation. (Recommended for pregnancy 4 months & above)	120 MIN	525K

Foot Massage

Herbal Foot Detox		
Soak your feet in a soothing warm herbal bath to detox impurities,	30 MIN	158K
while enjoying a foot scrub and reflexology.	60 MIN	188K
Foot Reflexology		
Stimulate blood circulation and relief pain to restore vital energy	30 MIN	158K
flow and holistic health.	60 MIN	188K
	90 MIN	288K
Foot Reflexology + Massage		
Treat your feet to ultimate pampering and top it off with a relaxing body massage.	90 MIN	328K

Facial

Natural Cleansing Facial Using only all natural ingredients to cleanse, moisturise and even skin tone for healthier and youthful-looking skin.	60 MIN	348K
Signature Glowing Facial Enjoy a soothing facial treatment to boost elasticity, brightness, and	60 MIN	398K
fight anti-aging. Suitable for normal to combination skin.	00 141114	370K

Body Care

Javanese Coin Therapy (Kerokan)	158K
Cupping (Bekam)	158K
Ear Candle	158K
Eye Collagen	158K
Ratus-V Treatment 30	MIN 158K
Face Massage	158K
Hand Massage	158K
Back and Head Massage	158K
Body Scrub	248K
Milk Bath in Jacuzzi	288K